
Panel Radiator Install

CENTRAL PEX

CENTRAL PEX

Qty    p/n    Description

1
1

2

4
6
2

4

604
605

6782

1337

5927
5926
1341

1331

1/2" TRV Valve
1/2" LKD Valve

2
1981

13302

Brass Diverter Tee

1/2" PEX to 1/2" Sweat Adapter 

1/2" PEX Crimp Ring

Ball Valve, 3/4"
PEX Adapter, 1" x 3/4"

1" PEX Crimp Ring
1/2" PEX to 1/2" MIP Adapter

1" PEX to 1" Sweat Adapter

Parts List

All Select Panel Radiators come with four 
plugs, mounting brackets and a small tube of 
Loctite® for the threads. 

Solid plug is always in the 
opposite corner (diagonally) 

of the LKD valve. 

Vent plug is always in the 
opposite corner (diagonally) 

of the TRV valve. 

Hot Supply from Pump
on Outdoor Furnace.

604
TRV Valve

605
LKD Valve

6782
5926

1341

1330

198

1337

5927

This valve 
remains open

 except for bleeding. 
1331

NOTE
Corrosion Inhibitor is required in these 
units to ensure that the unit does not 
corrode from the inside. 

Panel Radiators

601

603
602

600
10 feet

18 feet
14 feet

6 feet
6777, 6774, 6775

6779, 6773
6776, 6780

6771
p/n

Baseboard
Equivalent

Fan Convector
Equivalent

CENTRAL PEX

CENTRAL PEX


